
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-16-007127 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  31-MAY-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

D5200 REC HSG 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Correct part rev.Part Rev is H to K. Drawing  Rev is J1 to K. 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Document Clarification. Mismatch of drawing and parts revision .No changes of form, fit, or function for the customer. And the Customer drawing and the Product Specification 
are not changed. Therefore, No need to get the approval from the customer for this notice. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

07-JUN-2016 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
1-917807-2 NO 
1-917807-3 NO 
2-917807-2 NO 
2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-2 NO 
3-917807-3 NO 
917807-2 NO 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 

 
Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-917807-2 NO 
1-917807-3 NO 
2-917807-2 NO 
2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-2 NO 
917807-2 NO 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-917807-2 NO 
1-917807-3 NO 
2-917807-2 NO 
2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-2 NO 
3-917807-3 NO 
917807-2 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-917807-3 NO 
3-917807-3 NO 


