

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-16-007127

PCN Date: 31-MAY-16

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: D5200 REC HSG

Description of Changes

Correct part rev.Part Rev is H to K. Drawing Rev is J1 to K.

Reason for Changes:						
	revision .No changes of form, fit, or function for the customer. And the Customer drawing and the Product Specification					
are not changed. Therefore, No need to get the approva	I from the customer for this notice.					
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):					
	07-JUN-2016					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):						
	No Mixed Shipments					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-917807-2</u>	NO						
1-917807-3	NO						
<u>2-917807-2</u>	NO						
<u>2-917807-3</u>	NO						
<u>3-917807-2</u>	NO						
<u>3-917807-3</u>	NO						
917807-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>2-917807-3</u>	NO						
3-917807-3	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-917807-2	NO						
1-917807-3	NO						
2-917807-2	NO						
2-917807-3	NO						
3-917807-2	NO						
917807-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per		Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-917807-2	NO						
1-917807-3	NO						
2-917807-2	NO						
2-917807-3	NO						
3-917807-2	NO						
3-917807-3	NO						
917807-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	r ar rainber(3) being woulded.								
Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of		
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference		
<u>2-917807-3</u>	NO								
<u>3-917807-3</u>	NO								

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>2-917807-3</u>	NO						
3-917807-3	NO						